
LOT 50 ROLLING MEADOWS S/D.

WD 1063-1963, WD 1067-2448, WD 1

TODD JESSE L/TODD JULIA M
147 SW BUTTERCUP DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-16-03023-550

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15416.070 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

06/25/2024 KS 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

302,614
0

35,000
337,614
102,193
235,421

HX HB 13 235,421
0

337,614
0

316,687

1400/0020 11/11/2019 WD Q I 01 249,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MF BUTLER HOMES LLC

JESSE L & JULIE M T

1381/0474 3/26/2019 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GIBRALTAR CONTRACTING

MF BUTLER HOMES LLC

2025
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38003 SFR 900 04/18/2019

27159 SFR 755 07/11/2008

2020HX Base Yr

147 SW BUTTERCUP DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,291 124.1460 139.04 318,541 2019 2019 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1969

BAS 1,969 100 1,969 260,082

FGR 500 55 275 36,324

FOP 36 30 11 1,453

FOP 120 30 36 4,755

2,625 2,291 302,614

BAS= W15 FOP= W15 S8 E15 N8$ S8 W15 N8 W14 N5 W13 S32 FGR=
S26 E22 N21 W4 N2 W4 S2 W8 N5 W6$ E6 S5 E8 N2 E4 S2 E4 S8 E14
FOP= S4 E6 N6 W6 S2$ N2 E21 N38$.
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1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


